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Datum vystavenia: 8.12.2021
Datum dodania: 13.12.2021
Miesto urOenia:
TelefOn:

Objednavka OIsIo: 158/202 1 Objednavatel’: OcU Obi~ovce
S~i- Obi~ovce

Dodavatel’

Nãzov tovaru

LUNYSI s.r.o.
Vodarenska 38
Poprad 05801

cibura
zemiaky
mrkva

Cena bez DPH
za jednotku € I Spolu €

pomarance
jabiko

1kg
7kg
1kg
35ks
8ks
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